
  
2025 BYRD YELLOW JACKETS VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE & RESULTS 

 
Date  Opponent  Location  Time/Result Record 
Mon., Feb. 10 North Desoto Griffins North Desoto 6 p.m. 
Fri., Feb. 14 Ouachita Christian Eagles North Desoto 4 p.m. 
Sat., Feb. 15 Buckeye Panthers Byrd 2 p.m. 
Sat., Feb. 15 Loyola Flyers Byrd 5 p.m. 
Mon., Feb. 17 Ruston Bearcats La. Tech (J.C. Love Field) 6 p.m. 
Tue., Feb. 18 Loyola Flyers Loyola 6 p.m. 
Thu., Feb. 20 Destrehan Wildcats West Ouachita 7 p.m. 
Fri., Feb. 21 University Lab Cubs St. Frederick’s 4:30 p.m. 
Sat., Feb. 22 West Monroe Rebels West Monroe 4:30 p.m. 
Mon., Feb. 24 North Caddo Titans Byrd 6 p.m. 
Fri., Feb. 28 Cedar Creek Cougars Lakeside 6 p.m. 
Fri., Feb. 28 Lakeside Warriors Lakeside 8 p.m. 
 
Sat., Mar. 1 Pine Tree Pirates Lakeside 2 p.m. 
Tue., Mar. 4 Benton Tigers* Byrd 6 p.m. 
Thu., Mar. 6 Benton Tigers* Benton 6 p.m. 
Sat., Mar. 8 Haughton Buccaneers* Byrd 1 p.m. 
Tue., Mar. 11 Haughton Buccaneers* Haughton 6 p.m. 
Thu., Mar. 13 Evangel Eagles* Byrd 6 p.m. 
Sat., Mar. 15 Evangel Eagles* Evangel 1 p.m. 
Mon., Mar. 17 Red River Bulldogs Red River 6 p.m. 
Tue., Mar. 18 Huntington Raiders* Huntington 6 p.m. 
Thu., Mar. 20 Huntington Raiders* Byrd 6 p.m. 
Fri., Mar. 21 Glenbrook Apaches Byrd 1 p.m. 
Sat., Mar. 22 Airline Vikings* Airline 1 p.m. 
Tue., Mar. 25 Airline Vikings* Byrd 6 p.m. 
Thu., Mar. 27 Natchitoches Central Chiefs* Byrd 6 p.m. 
Sat., Mar. 29 Natchitoches Central Chiefs* Natchitoches Central 1 p.m. 
Mon., Mar. 31 Stanley Panthers Stanley 6 p.m. 
 
Tue., Apr. 1 Captain Shreve Gators* Byrd 6 p.m. 
Thu., Apr. 3 Captain Shreve Gators* Captain Shreve 6 p.m. 
Fri., Apr. 4 West Monroe Rebels Byrd 5 p.m. 
Sat., Apr. 5 BYE     
Tue., Apr. 8 Calvary Cavaliers Byrd 6 p.m. 
Thu., Apr. 10 Parkway Panthers* Parkway 6 p.m. 
Sat., Apr. 12 Parkway Panthers* Byrd 1 p.m. 
Apr. 18-19 1st Round TBD TBD 
Apr. 25-26 2nd Round TBD TBD 
 
May 2-3 3rd Round TBD TBD 
May 9-10 4th Round TBD TBD  
May 15-17 LHSAA Select Div. 1 Tournament Sulphur TBD    
 
Home games in bold * District 1-5A 
~ Teacher Appreciation Night ^ Senior Night 


